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Place of the Residency/Institution Programme’s Director  E-mail address 

Clinic for Swine of the University of 
Veterinary Medicine Vienna, Austria 

Andrea Ladinig <Andrea.Ladinig@vetmeduni.ac.at> 

Swine Clinic, Faculty Veterinary 
Medicine Munich, Germany 

Mathias Ritzmann <Mathias.Ritzmann@vetmeduni.ac.at> 

Faculty Veterinary Medicine University 
of Ghent 

Dominiek Maes <dominiek.maes@ugent.be> 

Department of Large Animal Science, 
Faculty of Life Sciences, University of 
Copenhagen 

Jens Peter Nielsen   < jpni@sund.ku.dk> 

Vetsuisse faculty, Bern/Zürich, 
Switzerland 

Heiko Nathues <hnathues@rvc.ac.uk> 

Field Station for Epidemiology Bakum, 
University Vet Medicine, Hannover, 
Germany 

Thomas Blaha <thomas.blaha@tiho-hannover.de> 

Animal Health Department. University 
of Parma, Italy 

Paolo Martelli <paolo.martelli@unipr.it> 

Faculty Veterinary Medicine, Helsinki, 
Finland 

Olli Peltoniemi <olli.peltoniemi@helsinki.fi> 

Faculty of Veterinary Medicine, 
Utrecht University 

Jan Stegeman <j.a.stegeman@vet.uu.nl> 

Norwegian School of Veterinary 
Science/Swedish University of 
Agricultural Sciences (Oslo/Uppsala) 

Magdalena Jacobson <Magdalena.Jacobson@slu.se> 

Faculty of Veterinary Medicine, 
Nottingham, UK 

Steven McOrist <steven.mcorist@nottingham.ac.uk> 

Veterinary Schools of Barcelona and 
Zaragoza 

Joaquim Segalés <Joaquim.Segales@cresa.uab.es> 

Departments of Anatomy and 
Compared Pathology of the University 
of Murcia and the University of 
Córdoba 

Francisco Pallarés <pallares@um.es> 

Department of Veterinary Medicine, 
University of Cambridge 

Dan Tucker <awt1000@cam.ac.uk> 

ONIRIS Nantes  Catherine Belloc <catherine.belloc@oniris-nantes.fr> 

Pig Development Department Edgar Garcia Manzanilla <Edgar.GarciaManzanilla@teagasc.ie> 
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The European College of Porcine Health Management Ltd 

(A company limited by guarantee – not having share 

capital), Registered office: 82b High Street, Sawston, 

Cambridge CB22 3HJ, UK, Registered number: 06952287 
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